Single phase only.
 SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE: Inert to most aque-
ous acid, alkaline, anodizing and pickling solutions up to
212°F (100°C).
 RUGGED CONSTRUCTION: Heavy wall fluoropolymer
(PTFE) covered stainless steel element reduces permeation
and eliminates the need for gas purge systems.  Guaranteed
100% pinhole free.

DIMENSIONS (up to 6 kW)
102011
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
HXO5406-20-35-P1-X50
Over the side fluoropolymer heater, 5000 watts, 480 volt, single phase, 6" wide,
20" hot zone, 35" overall length, P1 thermal protector, 50 wire and conduit
SINGLE ELEMENT OVER THE SIDE
FLUOROPOLYMER (PTFE) HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
1 = 120
1 = 1000 2 = 240
2 = 2000 3 = 380
3 = 3000 4 = 480
4 = 4000 5 = 415
5 = 5000 6 = 600
6 = 6000 7 = 400
8 = 8000 8 = 208
9 = 9000 9 = 220
0 = 200
1 inch = 25.4mm
Series Wattage Voltage Width
HXO = PTFE
Type of Wire andOverall
Protector Conduit Length
.5 = 500 36" length standard
Length
(no designator)
specify variations from standard
05 = .5kW
-20 = 5kW
-40 = 9kW
-P1(std) for solutions up to 180°F
-P4 for 180° - 230°F solutions
06 = 3kW
Ex: -X84 = 84"
06 = 2W
-11 = .5kW
06 = 1kW
-12 = 3kW
-19 = 4kW
-11 = 1kW
-22 = 6kW
-36 = 8kW
08 = 9kW
08 = 8kW
06 = 5kW
08 = 6kW
HSO = 304 stainless steel
06 = 4kW
Heater
Pad Length
-06 = .5kW
-06 = 1kW
lengths, not to
-23 = 3kW
-17 = 2W
-10 = 2kW
exceed tank
-29 = 4kW
length
-54 = 9kW
-47 = 8kW
specify custom
-40 = 6kW
-35 = 5kW
-P8 for 180° - 230°F solutions
-P3 for 230° - 300°F solutions
Resettable Protector
(additional control components required)
-P2 for solutions up to 180°F
Replaceable Protector
80 Metcalfe Street • Buffalo, NY 14206 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-777-2436 • 716-856-2300 • Fax: 716-856-7115